
Hiram (6-7,2-3 PAC) -vs- Bethany (WV) (2-12,1-6 PAC)
3/6/2026 at Bethany, WV (Hummel Field House)

 
 

 
Hiram (6-7,2-3 PAC)

 
 
Bethany (WV) (2-12,1-6 PAC)

 
 

Site: Bethany, WV (Hummel Field House)
Date: 3/6/2026   Attendance: 52   Time: 7:31 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Hiram (1) 22 25 24 23
Bethany (WV) (3) 25 20 26 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Cabrera-Rosales, Logan 4 0 1 1 -1.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0.0
11 Sivak, Cullen 4 15 6 35 .257 1 0 3 3 2 0 1 10 0 0 20.0
19 Chiang, Darren 4 3 2 10 .100 29 1 2 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 6.0
10 Singles-Torres, Julian 4 1 4 12 -.250 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 0 4 2.0
6 Stewart, Gavin 4 3 6 19 -.158 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 7 0 2 5.5
7 Noel, Sam 4 4 2 14 .143 1 0 2 3 0 2 0 6 0 1 7.0
14 Brooks, Colin 4 13 4 32 .281 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 5 0 1 15.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 32 39 25 123 .114 35 1 8 11 7 4 1 54 0 9 56.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 4 29 0.138
2 10 4 22 0.273
3 9 9 32 0.0
4 12 8 40 0.1

39 25 123 .114

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
15 Johnson, Tyler 4 6 3 20 .150 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 1 6.0
24 Trapp, Rylan 4 11 3 18 .444 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 13.5
13 Burdett, Riley 4 14 7 31 .226 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 8 0 1 17.0
1 Loosier, Baylen 4 6 3 18 .167 30 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 0 0 9.5
3 Francis, Tyshon 4 0 0 2 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 3 0.0
22 Johnson, Caden 4 2 0 7 .286 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 7 0 0 4.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
17 Martin, Jason 2 3 7 17 -.235 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
25 Kay, Zachary 2 8 4 21 .190 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 9.0
19 Brown, Troy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 33 50 27 134 .172 46 3 9 17 2 2 2 55 0 8 62.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 10 27 0.037
2 12 5 28 0.25
3 12 6 39 0.154
4 15 6 40 0.225

50 27 134 .172

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 3 5 15 17 40
Lead changes 1 4 7 7 19


